

Breathing Science is Life.



RECOMMENDED HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS 2020



150 Clayton Lane Denver, CO 80206 303.316.2700 jwmarriottdenver.com

SPRINGHILL SUITES®

MARRIOTT

DENVER DOWNTOWN AT MSU DENVER

Denver Downtown at MSU Denver 1190 Auraria Pkwy Denver, CO 80204 303.705.7300 marriott.com/densd



EMBASSY SUITES
HOTELS®

1420 Stout Street
Denver, CO 80202
303.592.1000
denverdowntown.embassysuites.com

The Maven

1850 Wazee St, Denver, CO 80202 720.460.2727 themayenhotel.com



1701 Wynkoop Street Denver, CO 80202 720.460.3700 thecrawfordhotel.com





AMENITIES

- 3.5 miles from Hospital
- Pull-out Sofas
- In-room Microwaves and Refrigerators
- On-Site Restaurant & Bar
- Free Wi-Fi
- Laundry Service
- Complimentary Hot Breakfast

AMENITIES

- 2 miles from Hospital
- Complimentary Car Service (M-F) (7-11am & 4-7pm, first come, first serve)
- Fitness Center
- Pet Friendly
- Free Wi-Fi | Marriott Points
- Complimentary Continental Breakfast (Through March 31, 2020)

RATE: \$285*(Weekday)
(Deluxe Guestroom)

RATE: \$239*(Weekend)
(Deluxe Guestroom)

10% Discount

(On Other Room Categories) (Rates valid Jan 2020-Jan 2021)

Corporate Code: N9J

RATE: \$179*

(Studio Suites with King or 2 Queen Beds)

Corporate Code: N9J

*Hotel Rates based on availability. ADA Rooms available upon request



- 3.5 miles from Hospital
- Complimentary Bagged
 To-Go Breakfast
- All Suite Hotel
- Free Wi-Fi
- Fitness Center & Pool

RATE: NLRA \$139*

Corporate Code: 0560035512

*Hotel Rates based on availability. ADA Rooms available upon request

AMENITIES

- 4.6 miles from Hospital
- 2 On-Site Restaurants/Bars
- Free Wi-Fi
- Fitness Center
- In-Room Coffee & Water
- Daily Complimentary Drink

RATE: NLRA, Waive DAF/EDF, 24HR CXL*

\$169* (Through Oct 31st 2020)

\$129* (Nov & Dec 2020)

Corporate Code: NJH

*Hotel Rates based on availability. ADA Rooms available upon request



- 4 miles from Hospital
- Fitness Center
- Complimentary Access to The Oxford Club, Spa & Salon Fitness Center
- In-Room Spa and Salon Services

RATE: LRA, Waive DAF/EDF, 24HR CXL*

\$229* (Superior Room) \$249* (Deluxe Room)

Corporate Code: NATLJE

*Hotel Rates based on availability. ADA Rooms available upon request





RECOMMENDED HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS 2020



1600 17th Street Denver, CO 80202 303.628.5400 theoxfordhotel.com

HOTEL INDIGO

DENVER DOWNTOWN

1801 Wewatta St, Denver, CO 80202 303.623.4422 www.indigodenver.com





AMENITIES

- 4 miles from Hospital
- Free Car to Hospital
- 24-Hour Room Service
- Laundry Sevice
- Free Wi-Fi
- Fitness Center
- Pet Friendly

RATE: LRA, Waive DAF/EDF, 24HR CXL*

\$239* (Superior Room) \$259* (Deluxe Room)

Corporate Code: NATLJEWISH

*Hotel Rates based on availability. ADA Rooms available upon request

AMENITIES

- 4.2 miles from Hospital
- Free Wi-Fi
- Pet Friendly
- In-room mini fridge
- Onsite restaurant and bar
- IHG rewards points

RATE: 18% OFF
Best Available Rate*

Corporate Code: 100202327

*Discount based upon availability.